
Map Academy Bus Schedule 2019-2020
MAP 1

Hedges Pond Rec Area 7:05 AM
State Rd & Mayflower Rd 7:15 AM
240 Ship Pond Rd 7:17 AM
State Rd & Hiawatha Rd 7:22 AM
State Rd & Melix Ave 7:23 AM
Barlett Rd & Rexford Rd 7:25 AM
Fresh Pond Cir & Fox Rd 7:25 AM
State Rd & Woodland Ave 7:29 AM
White Horse Rd & Arboretum Rd 7:33 AM
Beaver Dam Rd & Minuteman Ln 7:37 AM
Beaver Dam Rd & Bogside Dr 7:41 AM
25 Fairview Lane 7:45 AM
Fair Ln & Seagrass Trl 7:48 AM
62 Clifford Rd 8:04 AM
150 Warren Ave 8:07 AM
Map Academy Charter School 8:20 AM

MAP 2
169 South St/ Pilgrim Pid Apts 7:15 AM
South St & Welch St 7:16 AM
South St & Settlers Rd 7:17 AM
South St & Mt Pleasant St 7:18 AM
Summer St & Russel St 7:20 AM
Summer St & Oak St 7:21 AM
Westerly Rd & Chapel Hill Rd 7:22 AM
Standish Ave & Cordage Terr 7:31 AM
Spooner St & Forest Ave 7:33 AM
17 Forest Ave 7:34 AM
Court St & Prince St 7:35 AM
Court St & Savery Ln 7:36 AM
Court St & Castle St 7:36
262 Court st 7:37 AM
Court St & Nelson St 7:38 AM
Samoset St & Oak St 7:41 AM
Samoset St & Royal St 7:42 AM
Algonquin Depot 7:43 AM
Federal Furnace Rd & Bettencourt Rd 7:52 AM
553 Federal Furnace Rd 7:53 AM
Federal Furnace Rd & Hallick Rd 7:57 AM
31 Lady Slipper Dr 8:01 AM
Montgomery Dr & Bruce Dr 8:06 AM
44 Montgomery Dr 8:07 AM
Carver Rd & Pinewood Rd 8:10 AM
Carver Rd & Lisa Ave 8:11 AM
Esta Rd & Lascala Ave 8:14 AM
Plympton Rd & Jamies Path 8:19 AM
Map Academy Charter School 8:20 AM


